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Women / 3A / ACH
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nebraska Patnaude245
990375 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.600 9.350 9.2009.150 37.300
1 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Alesha Virgin242
941119 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.300 9.475 8.9758.675 36.425
6 1 5 8 2 

2 

Molly Niesner232
1057401 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.275 9.150 9.2008.775 36.400
7 3T 4 4T 3 

3 

Kambel Shull244
937801 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.100 9.150 9.2508.875 36.375
12T 3T 3 1T 4 

4 

Caylynn Walker238
1057462 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.325 8.275 9.2508.900 35.750
5 12T 2 1T 5 

5 

Reese Weiser243
647001 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.250 8.950 8.6508.475 35.325
8T 5 7 11 6 

6 

Celeste Colquett224
1056103 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.250 8.750 9.0008.250 35.250
8T 6 9 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Vance217
1068506 Olympia Hills 

9.350 8.250 9.0758.200 34.875
3T 14 10T 6 8 

8 

Mallory Fox228
1057293 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.150 8.500 8.7258.275 34.650
11 8 8 10 9 

9 

Jonie Lombardo241
937798 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.450 8.225 9.2257.500 34.400
2 15 21 3 10 

10 

Gabriella Anzures221
1079014 Olympia Hills 

8.900 8.350 8.1758.200 33.625
21T 11 10T 16 11 

11 

Cori Fisher227
1057161 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.350 8.025 8.3507.875 33.600
3T 17 14 15 12 

12 

Shayla Allen223
1056099 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.000 7.825 8.5508.175 33.550
17T 18 12 12 13 

13 

Nicole Kimball230
1057366 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.100 8.675 7.9007.800 33.475
12T 7 16T 20T 14 

14 

Leah Covan225
1057137 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.050 8.150 8.0757.975 33.250
15 16 13 17 15 

15 

Morgan Meyers222
1095299 Olympia Hills 

8.925 7.650 8.9007.450 32.925
20 20 22 9 16 

16 

Payton Van Cleave237
1057453 Platinum Gymnastics 

8.900 8.475 7.6007.550 32.525
21T 9 20 24 17 

17 

Mikaela Franz216
1037353 Olympia Hills 

8.950 8.275 7.8257.400 32.450
19 12T 23 22 18 

18 

Jalyn Templeton236
1057442 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.025 8.400 7.5757.350 32.350
16 10 24 25 19T

19T

Adrienne Dolan226
1057141 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.000 6.375 8.3758.600 32.350
17T 26 6 14 19T

19T

Danielle Nunez233
1057418 Platinum Gymnastics 

8.800 7.775 7.3257.850 31.750
24 19 15 26 21 

21 

Brooklyne Moore231
1057386 Platinum Gymnastics 

8.850 7.225 8.0007.600 31.675
23 22 18T 18 22 

22 

Gabrielle Sumlin235
1057436 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.225 7.400 7.9007.100 31.625
10 21 26 20T 23 

23 

Maura Heinsch229
1057358 Platinum Gymnastics 

9.075 7.075 7.9507.000 31.100
14 23 27 19 24 

24 

Molly Adams218
1068599 Olympia Hills 

8.700 6.500 8.4507.150 30.800
25 24 25 13 25 

25 
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Maya McWhorter220
1079009 Olympia Hills 

8.200 6.400 7.1757.600 29.375
28 25 18T 27 26 

26 

Sofia Niemie219
1075504 Olympia Hills 

8.625 4.250 7.6256.950 27.450
26 27 28 23 27 

27 

Ava Spillar234
1057429 Platinum Gymnastics 

8.500 0.000 6.9257.800 23.225
27 28 16T 28 28 

28 
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